
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rachael Mchenery - (913216) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.34 475 H 22/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Tadcaster 2

33.10 443  17/09/17 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017 Leeds Tadcaster 3

33.42 431 H 16/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Tadcaster 2

33.89 413 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

34.00 409  24/09/16 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds Tadcaster 3

34.11 405  17/06/17 Viking Sprints 2017 Leeds Tadcaster 3

34.17 403 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 3

34.38 396  20/06/15 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015 Leeds Tadcaster 3

34.62 387  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Tadcaster 3

35.08 372 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

35.20 369 H 23/08/14 Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield  3

35.21 368  15/11/15 Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala Leeds Tadcaster 3

35.23 368  30/10/16 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet Beverley Tadcaster 3

35.37 363  20/03/16 Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala Beverley Tadcaster 3

35.47 360  21/06/14 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints Leeds Tadcaster 3

35.47 360 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

36.24 338 H 26/10/13 City of Leeds October Grand Prix Leeds Tadcaster 2

37.15 313  30/09/12 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet Doncaster Tadcaster 3

37.38 308  22/06/13 Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013 Leeds Tadcaster 4

37.83 297 H 04/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Tadcaster 3

39.32 264  16/06/12 Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala Scarborough Tadcaster 4

40.74 238  23/06/12 Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Tadcaster 4
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33.89 413 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

32.34 475 H 22/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Tadcaster 2

33.10 443  17/09/17 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017 Leeds Tadcaster 3

34.11 405  17/06/17 Viking Sprints 2017 Leeds Tadcaster 3

35.23 368  30/10/16 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet Beverley Tadcaster 3
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34.00 409  24/09/16 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds Tadcaster 3

34.17 403 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 3

35.37 363  20/03/16 Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala Beverley Tadcaster 3

35.21 368  15/11/15 Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala Leeds Tadcaster 3

34.38 396  20/06/15 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015 Leeds Tadcaster 3

35.08 372 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

34.62 387  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Tadcaster 3

35.20 369 H 23/08/14 Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield  3

35.47 360  21/06/14 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints Leeds Tadcaster 3

36.24 338 H 26/10/13 City of Leeds October Grand Prix Leeds Tadcaster 2

37.38 308  22/06/13 Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013 Leeds Tadcaster 4

37.83 297 H 04/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Tadcaster 3

37.15 313  30/09/12 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet Doncaster Tadcaster 3

40.74 238  23/06/12 Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Tadcaster 4

39.32 264  16/06/12 Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala Scarborough Tadcaster 4
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